
PRODUCT AND FEE TABLE 
 
 

Social Aid Card 

Fee 
Minimum Minimum Maximum Maximum 
Amount Rate Amount Rate 

Card Fee 0 0 0 0 

Top-up Fee  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Activation Fee 0 0 0 0 

Withdraw Fee  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Annual 
Membership Fee 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Card Renewal Fee  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

 
 

Sumatik-Ankara 

Fee 
Minimum Minimum Maximum Maximum 

Amount Rate Amount Rate 
Service 
Fee 7,00 TL 0 7,00 TL 0 

 
 

Sumatik-Tekirdağ 

Fee 
Minimum Minimum Maximum Maximum 

Amount Rate Amount Rate 
Service 
Fee  5,25 TL 0 5,25 TL 0 

 
 

Gazmatik-Ankara 

Fee 
Minimum Minimum Maximum Maximum 

Amount Rate Amount Rate 
Service 
Fee 9,00 TL 0 9,00 TL 0 

 
 
 

Sumatik and Gazmatik Credit Card Usage Fee: *It is determined during the transaction. 

 
 

*Since the fee to be incurred in transactions made through the Sumatik and  
Gazmatik self-service kiosks depends on the service fee of the institution, the  
transaction is finalized at the time of the transaction and is submitted to the  
customer's approval at the time of the transaction. 

 


